
Girls Varsity Overall Team Finish List-Team

1 7173 Gweneth Haas 12 Red Creek 1 46 2 21:45.00 7:00
2 7159 Zara Olsen 11 Honeoye 2 32 1 22:17.00 7:10
3 7160 Aisha Randall 9 Honeoye 3 32 1 22:25.00 7:13
4 7176 Megan Perkins 10 Red Creek 4 46 2 22:38.00 7:17
5 7182 Annaelle Smith-Fee 12 Red Jacket < 5 Incomplete 6 23:12.00 7:28
6 7180 Aurora Parks 10 Red Jacket < 5 Incomplete 6 23:22.00 7:31
7 7157 Cora Gillette 11 Honeoye 5 32 1 23:34.00 7:35
8 7165 Olivia Hill 11 Marcus Whitman 6 58 3 23:39.00 7:37
9 7162 Kate Reynolds 12 Honeoye 7 32 1 23:59.00 7:43
10 7170 Ryleigh Wolf 9 Marcus Whitman 8 58 3 24:08.00 7:46
11 7164 Lily Carroll 11 Marcus Whitman 9 58 3 24:14.00 7:48
12 7188 Katleyn VanNostrand 12 Waterloo 10 80 4 24:19.00 7:50
13 7166 Randi Hottinger 10 Marcus Whitman 11 58 3 24:23.00 7:51
14 7174 Leah Kaiser 10 Red Creek 12 46 2 24:42.00 7:57
15 7177 Madelyn Warrick 9 Red Creek 13 46 2 24:46.00 7:58
16 7184 Ava DiSanto 12 Waterloo 14 80 4 24:52.00 8:00
17 7158 Judith Griffin 8 Honeoye 15 32 1 25:01.00 8:03
18 7171 Gracie Allen 9 Red Creek 16 46 2 25:22.00 8:10
19 7186 Marina Lyons 11 Waterloo 17 80 4 26:19.00 8:28
20 7175 Elissa Perkins 12 Red Creek (18) 46 2 26:27.00 8:31
21 7189 Anna Parulski 10 East Palmyra Christian < 5 Incomplete 5 26:44.00 8:36
22 7187 Kaitlin Matello 10 Waterloo 19 80 4 26:46.00 8:37
23 7179 Mallory Lombardi 8 Red Jacket < 5 Incomplete 6 27:39.00 8:54
24 7190 Elizabeth Saville 9 East Palmyra Christian < 5 Incomplete 5 27:58.00 9:00
25 7183 Kamryn Bennett 11 Waterloo 20 80 4 28:42.00 9:14
26 7163 Alejandra Santilla 12 Honeoye (21) 32 1 28:46.00 9:15
27 7161 Neva Randall 11 Honeoye (22) 32 1 28:56.00 9:19
28 7185 XiaoYan Huang 11 Waterloo (23) 80 4 28:58.00 9:19
29 7167 Meghan House 9 Marcus Whitman 24 58 3 29:55.00 9:38
30 7145 Mollie Asquino 12 Honeoye > 7 32 1 32:20.00 10:24
31 7169 Mackenna Staley 11 Marcus Whitman (25) 58 3 33:02.00 10:38
32 7172 Tessa Crawford 11 Red Creek (26) 46 2 33:14.00 10:42
33 7168 Bryanna Speers 12 Marcus Whitman (27) 58 3 33:33.00 10:48

Place Bib Name Year Team Name Score Team Score Team Place Clock Time Pace



Honeoye vs. Marcus Whitman

Honeoye
Team Place: 1

Team Score: 20 Team Total Clock Time:
1:57:14.00

Team Type: Team Tie Breaker-Next Score: 10

1 7159 Zara Olsen 1 22:17.00 7:10
2 7160 Aisha Randall 2 22:25.00 7:13
3 7157 Cora Gillette 3 23:34.00 7:35
4 7162 Kate Reynolds 5 23:59.00 7:43
5 7158 Judith Griffin 9 25:01.00 8:03
6 7163 Alejandra Santilla (10) 28:46.00 9:15
7 7161 Neva Randall (11) 28:56.00 9:19

Marcus Whitman
Team Place: 2

Team Score: 37 Team Total Clock Time:
2:06:17.00

Team Type: Team Tie Breaker-Next Score: 13

1 7165 Olivia Hill 4 23:39.00 7:37
2 7170 Ryleigh Wolf 6 24:08.00 7:46
3 7164 Lily Carroll 7 24:14.00 7:48
4 7166 Randi Hottinger 8 24:23.00 7:51
5 7167 Meghan House 12 29:55.00 9:38
6 7169 Mackenna Staley (13) 33:02.00 10:38
7 7168 Bryanna Speers (14) 33:33.00 10:48

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace



Honeoye vs. Red Creek

Honeoye
Team Place: 1

Team Score: 25 Team Total Clock Time:
1:57:14.00

Team Type: Team Tie Breaker-Next Score: 12

1 7159 Zara Olsen 2 22:17.00 7:10
2 7160 Aisha Randall 3 22:25.00 7:13
3 7157 Cora Gillette 5 23:34.00 7:35
4 7162 Kate Reynolds 6 23:59.00 7:43
5 7158 Judith Griffin 9 25:01.00 8:03
6 7163 Alejandra Santilla (12) 28:46.00 9:15
7 7161 Neva Randall (13) 28:56.00 9:19

Red Creek
Team Place: 2

Team Score: 30 Team Total Clock Time:
1:59:11.00

Team Type: Team Tie Breaker-Next Score: 11

1 7173 Gweneth Haas 1 21:45.00 7:00
2 7176 Megan Perkins 4 22:38.00 7:17
3 7174 Leah Kaiser 7 24:42.00 7:57
4 7177 Madelyn Warrick 8 24:46.00 7:58
5 7171 Gracie Allen 10 25:22.00 8:10
6 7175 Elissa Perkins (11) 26:27.00 8:31
7 7172 Tessa Crawford (14) 33:14.00 10:42

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace



Honeoye vs. Red Jacket

Honeoye
Team Place: 1

Team Score: 15 Team Total Clock Time:
1:57:14.00

Team Type: Team Tie Breaker-Next Score: 6

1 7159 Zara Olsen 1 22:17.00 7:10
2 7160 Aisha Randall 2 22:25.00 7:13
3 7157 Cora Gillette 3 23:34.00 7:35
4 7162 Kate Reynolds 4 23:59.00 7:43
5 7158 Judith Griffin 5 25:01.00 8:03
6 7163 Alejandra Santilla (6) 28:46.00 9:15
7 7161 Neva Randall (7) 28:56.00 9:19

Red Jacket
Team Place: 2

Team Score: Incomplete Team Total Clock Time:
Incomplete

Team Type: Team Tie Breaker-Next Score:
Incomplete

1 7182 Annaelle Smith-Fee < 5 23:12.00 7:28
2 7180 Aurora Parks < 5 23:22.00 7:31
3 7179 Mallory Lombardi < 5 27:39.00 8:54

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace



Honeoye vs. Waterloo

Honeoye
Team Place: 1

Team Score: 17 Team Total Clock Time:
1:57:14.00

Team Type: Team Tie Breaker-Next Score: 11

1 7159 Zara Olsen 1 22:17.00 7:10
2 7160 Aisha Randall 2 22:25.00 7:13
3 7157 Cora Gillette 3 23:34.00 7:35
4 7162 Kate Reynolds 4 23:59.00 7:43
5 7158 Judith Griffin 7 25:01.00 8:03
6 7163 Alejandra Santilla (11) 28:46.00 9:15
7 7161 Neva Randall (12) 28:56.00 9:19

Waterloo
Team Place: 2

Team Score: 38 Team Total Clock Time:
2:10:56.00

Team Type: Team Tie Breaker-Next Score: 13

1 7188 Katleyn VanNostrand 5 24:19.00 7:50
2 7184 Ava DiSanto 6 24:52.00 8:00
3 7186 Marina Lyons 8 26:19.00 8:28
4 7187 Kaitlin Matello 9 26:46.00 8:37
5 7183 Kamryn Bennett 10 28:42.00 9:14
6 7185 XiaoYan Huang (13) 28:58.00 9:19

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace



Honeoye vs. East Palmyra Christian

Honeoye
Team Place: 1

Team Score: 15 Team Total Clock Time:
1:57:14.00

Team Type: Team Tie Breaker-Next Score: 6

1 7159 Zara Olsen 1 22:17.00 7:10
2 7160 Aisha Randall 2 22:25.00 7:13
3 7157 Cora Gillette 3 23:34.00 7:35
4 7162 Kate Reynolds 4 23:59.00 7:43
5 7158 Judith Griffin 5 25:01.00 8:03
6 7163 Alejandra Santilla (6) 28:46.00 9:15
7 7161 Neva Randall (7) 28:56.00 9:19

East Palmyra Christian
Team Place: 2

Team Score: Incomplete Team Total Clock Time:
Incomplete

Team Type: Team Tie Breaker-Next Score:
Incomplete

1 7189 Anna Parulski < 5 26:44.00 8:36
2 7190 Elizabeth Saville < 5 27:58.00 9:00

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace



Marcus Whitman vs. Red Creek

Red Creek
Team Place: 1

Team Score: 27 Team Total Clock Time:
1:59:11.00

Team Type: Team Tie Breaker-Next Score: 10

1 7173 Gweneth Haas 1 21:45.00 7:00
2 7176 Megan Perkins 2 22:38.00 7:17
3 7174 Leah Kaiser 7 24:42.00 7:57
4 7177 Madelyn Warrick 8 24:46.00 7:58
5 7171 Gracie Allen 9 25:22.00 8:10
6 7175 Elissa Perkins (10) 26:27.00 8:31
7 7172 Tessa Crawford (13) 33:14.00 10:42

Marcus Whitman
Team Place: 2

Team Score: 29 Team Total Clock Time:
2:06:17.00

Team Type: Team Tie Breaker-Next Score: 12

1 7165 Olivia Hill 3 23:39.00 7:37
2 7170 Ryleigh Wolf 4 24:08.00 7:46
3 7164 Lily Carroll 5 24:14.00 7:48
4 7166 Randi Hottinger 6 24:23.00 7:51
5 7167 Meghan House 11 29:55.00 9:38
6 7169 Mackenna Staley (12) 33:02.00 10:38
7 7168 Bryanna Speers (14) 33:33.00 10:48

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace



Marcus Whitman vs. Red Jacket

Marcus Whitman
Team Place: 1

Team Score: 15 Team Total Clock Time:
2:06:17.00

Team Type: Team Tie Breaker-Next Score: 6

1 7165 Olivia Hill 1 23:39.00 7:37
2 7170 Ryleigh Wolf 2 24:08.00 7:46
3 7164 Lily Carroll 3 24:14.00 7:48
4 7166 Randi Hottinger 4 24:23.00 7:51
5 7167 Meghan House 5 29:55.00 9:38
6 7169 Mackenna Staley (6) 33:02.00 10:38
7 7168 Bryanna Speers (7) 33:33.00 10:48

Red Jacket
Team Place: 2

Team Score: Incomplete Team Total Clock Time:
Incomplete

Team Type: Team Tie Breaker-Next Score:
Incomplete

1 7182 Annaelle Smith-Fee < 5 23:12.00 7:28
2 7180 Aurora Parks < 5 23:22.00 7:31
3 7179 Mallory Lombardi < 5 27:39.00 8:54

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace



Marcus Whitman vs. Waterloo

Marcus Whitman
Team Place: 1

Team Score: 22 Team Total Clock Time:
2:06:17.00

Team Type: Team Tie Breaker-Next Score: 12

1 7165 Olivia Hill 1 23:39.00 7:37
2 7170 Ryleigh Wolf 2 24:08.00 7:46
3 7164 Lily Carroll 3 24:14.00 7:48
4 7166 Randi Hottinger 5 24:23.00 7:51
5 7167 Meghan House 11 29:55.00 9:38
6 7169 Mackenna Staley (12) 33:02.00 10:38
7 7168 Bryanna Speers (13) 33:33.00 10:48

Waterloo
Team Place: 2

Team Score: 34 Team Total Clock Time:
2:10:56.00

Team Type: Team Tie Breaker-Next Score: 10

1 7188 Katleyn VanNostrand 4 24:19.00 7:50
2 7184 Ava DiSanto 6 24:52.00 8:00
3 7186 Marina Lyons 7 26:19.00 8:28
4 7187 Kaitlin Matello 8 26:46.00 8:37
5 7183 Kamryn Bennett 9 28:42.00 9:14
6 7185 XiaoYan Huang (10) 28:58.00 9:19

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace



Marcus Whitman vs. East Palmyra Christian

Marcus Whitman
Team Place: 1

Team Score: 15 Team Total Clock Time:
2:06:17.00

Team Type: Team Tie Breaker-Next Score: 6

1 7165 Olivia Hill 1 23:39.00 7:37
2 7170 Ryleigh Wolf 2 24:08.00 7:46
3 7164 Lily Carroll 3 24:14.00 7:48
4 7166 Randi Hottinger 4 24:23.00 7:51
5 7167 Meghan House 5 29:55.00 9:38
6 7169 Mackenna Staley (6) 33:02.00 10:38
7 7168 Bryanna Speers (7) 33:33.00 10:48

East Palmyra Christian
Team Place: 2

Team Score: Incomplete Team Total Clock Time:
Incomplete

Team Type: Team Tie Breaker-Next Score:
Incomplete

1 7189 Anna Parulski < 5 26:44.00 8:36
2 7190 Elizabeth Saville < 5 27:58.00 9:00

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace



Red Creek vs. Red Jacket

Red Creek
Team Place: 1

Team Score: 15 Team Total Clock Time:
1:59:11.00

Team Type: Team Tie Breaker-Next Score: 6

1 7173 Gweneth Haas 1 21:45.00 7:00
2 7176 Megan Perkins 2 22:38.00 7:17
3 7174 Leah Kaiser 3 24:42.00 7:57
4 7177 Madelyn Warrick 4 24:46.00 7:58
5 7171 Gracie Allen 5 25:22.00 8:10
6 7175 Elissa Perkins (6) 26:27.00 8:31
7 7172 Tessa Crawford (7) 33:14.00 10:42

Red Jacket
Team Place: 2

Team Score: Incomplete Team Total Clock Time:
Incomplete

Team Type: Team Tie Breaker-Next Score:
Incomplete

1 7182 Annaelle Smith-Fee < 5 23:12.00 7:28
2 7180 Aurora Parks < 5 23:22.00 7:31
3 7179 Mallory Lombardi < 5 27:39.00 8:54

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace



Red Creek vs. Waterloo

Red Creek
Team Place: 1

Team Score: 19 Team Total Clock Time:
1:59:11.00

Team Type: Team Tie Breaker-Next Score: 9

1 7173 Gweneth Haas 1 21:45.00 7:00
2 7176 Megan Perkins 2 22:38.00 7:17
3 7174 Leah Kaiser 4 24:42.00 7:57
4 7177 Madelyn Warrick 5 24:46.00 7:58
5 7171 Gracie Allen 7 25:22.00 8:10
6 7175 Elissa Perkins (9) 26:27.00 8:31
7 7172 Tessa Crawford (13) 33:14.00 10:42

Waterloo
Team Place: 2

Team Score: 38 Team Total Clock Time:
2:10:56.00

Team Type: Team Tie Breaker-Next Score: 12

1 7188 Katleyn VanNostrand 3 24:19.00 7:50
2 7184 Ava DiSanto 6 24:52.00 8:00
3 7186 Marina Lyons 8 26:19.00 8:28
4 7187 Kaitlin Matello 10 26:46.00 8:37
5 7183 Kamryn Bennett 11 28:42.00 9:14
6 7185 XiaoYan Huang (12) 28:58.00 9:19

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace



Red Creek vs. East Palmyra Christian

Red Creek
Team Place: 1

Team Score: 15 Team Total Clock Time:
1:59:11.00

Team Type: Team Tie Breaker-Next Score: 6

1 7173 Gweneth Haas 1 21:45.00 7:00
2 7176 Megan Perkins 2 22:38.00 7:17
3 7174 Leah Kaiser 3 24:42.00 7:57
4 7177 Madelyn Warrick 4 24:46.00 7:58
5 7171 Gracie Allen 5 25:22.00 8:10
6 7175 Elissa Perkins (6) 26:27.00 8:31
7 7172 Tessa Crawford (7) 33:14.00 10:42

East Palmyra Christian
Team Place: 2

Team Score: Incomplete Team Total Clock Time:
Incomplete

Team Type: Team Tie Breaker-Next Score:
Incomplete

1 7189 Anna Parulski < 5 26:44.00 8:36
2 7190 Elizabeth Saville < 5 27:58.00 9:00

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace



Red Jacket vs. Waterloo

Waterloo
Team Place: 1

Team Score: 15 Team Total Clock Time:
2:10:56.00

Team Type: Team Tie Breaker-Next Score: 6

1 7188 Katleyn VanNostrand 1 24:19.00 7:50
2 7184 Ava DiSanto 2 24:52.00 8:00
3 7186 Marina Lyons 3 26:19.00 8:28
4 7187 Kaitlin Matello 4 26:46.00 8:37
5 7183 Kamryn Bennett 5 28:42.00 9:14
6 7185 XiaoYan Huang (6) 28:58.00 9:19

Red Jacket
Team Place: 2

Team Score: Incomplete Team Total Clock Time:
Incomplete

Team Type: Team Tie Breaker-Next Score:
Incomplete

1 7182 Annaelle Smith-Fee < 5 23:12.00 7:28
2 7180 Aurora Parks < 5 23:22.00 7:31
3 7179 Mallory Lombardi < 5 27:39.00 8:54

Red Jacket vs. East Palmyra Christian

East Palmyra Christian
Team Place: 1

Team Score: Incomplete Team Total Clock Time:
Incomplete

Team Type: Team Tie Breaker-Next Score:
Incomplete

1 7189 Anna Parulski < 5 26:44.00 8:36
2 7190 Elizabeth Saville < 5 27:58.00 9:00

Red Jacket
Team Place: 2

Team Score: Incomplete Team Total Clock Time:
Incomplete

Team Type: Team Tie Breaker-Next Score:
Incomplete

1 7182 Annaelle Smith-Fee < 5 23:12.00 7:28
2 7180 Aurora Parks < 5 23:22.00 7:31
3 7179 Mallory Lombardi < 5 27:39.00 8:54

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace



Waterloo vs. East Palmyra Christian

Waterloo
Team Place: 1

Team Score: 15 Team Total Clock Time:
2:10:56.00

Team Type: Team Tie Breaker-Next Score: 6

1 7188 Katleyn VanNostrand 1 24:19.00 7:50
2 7184 Ava DiSanto 2 24:52.00 8:00
3 7186 Marina Lyons 3 26:19.00 8:28
4 7187 Kaitlin Matello 4 26:46.00 8:37
5 7183 Kamryn Bennett 5 28:42.00 9:14
6 7185 XiaoYan Huang (6) 28:58.00 9:19

East Palmyra Christian
Team Place: 2

Team Score: Incomplete Team Total Clock Time:
Incomplete

Team Type: Team Tie Breaker-Next Score:
Incomplete

1 7189 Anna Parulski < 5 26:44.00 8:36
2 7190 Elizabeth Saville < 5 27:58.00 9:00

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace


